“ August/September 2022

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
29 30 31 | 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Labor Day w:IEK —
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

#2

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
WEEK

#3

25 26 27 28 29 30
WEEK

#4

FUSIO

Important Dates

- August 29 - September 2

Cyber students and parents
will report to District
School for mandatory
training and equipment
pick-up.

- Tuesday, September 6

First day of online classes

***PDistrict Coordinator will
schedule a time for students and
parents to report to District
School for mandatory training
and equipment pick-up.

- Remember all assignments are
due by Friday at midnight.




“ October 2022

on Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
WEEK

#5

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
WEEK

#6

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
#71

23 24 25 26 27 28 29
WEEK

#8

30 31
W:fK —

FUSIO

Important Dates

- Remember all assignments are
due by Friday at midnight.




- Friday, November 4
on Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat End of 1st Quarter

| 2 3 4 5 . Monday, November 7
First day of 2nd Quarter

“ November 2022 smportant Dates
Sun M

- Thursday, November 24

[ 7 8 9 10 11 12 Thanksgiving
WEEK
#10 **x* WEEK #12 assignments will
remain open until 11-25-22***
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
WEEK —
#11
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
WEEK — Thanksgiving
#12
27 28 29 30 - Remember all assignments are
WEEK — due by Friday at midnight.
#13

FUSIO




Important Dates
“ December 2022
- Friday, December 23
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Winter Break begins
| 2 3
WEEK e
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
WEEK
#14
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
WEEK
#15 ’
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
WEEK
#16
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
Christmas - Remember all assignments are
due by Friday at midnight.




January 2023

Sun

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
New Years WEEK
#17 ﬁ
WEEK Winter Credit
#18 Recovery
Begins
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
WEEK g, Martin Luther
#19 King Jr. Day —
22 23 24 25 26 o 28
WEEK
#20
29 30 31
WEEK s I
#21

Important Dates

- Tuesday, January 3

School back in session

- Monday, January 9

Winter Credit Recovery

. Friday, January 13

End of 2nd Quarter

- Monday, January 16

No School—Martin Luther
King Jr. Day

- Tuesday, January 17

First Day of Quarter 3

- Remember all assignments are

due by Friday at midnight.

FUSION.



“ February 2023
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
| 2 3 4
WEEK  e———
#21
5 6 7 8 9 10 '
WEEK
#22
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
WEEK —mcredit
#23 Recovery
Ends
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
WEEK , Presidents’
#24 Day
26 27 28
WEEK =
#25

FUSION

Important Dates

. Friday, February 3
First 3 weeks of Winter
Credit Recovery close
down.

- Friday, February 17
Last day of Winter
Credit Recovery

- Monday, February 20
No School—Presidents’ Day




March 2023 Important Dates

. Friday, March 1

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu  Fri Sat End of 3rd Quarter
| 2 3 4 . Monday, March 20
WEEK First day of 4th Quarter &
#25 —— Spring Credit Recovery
5 6 7 8 9 10 1

WEEK

#26

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

#27

19 20 21 7 73 ” -
WEEK Spring Credit
#28 Recovery
Begins
26 27 28 29 30 y |
WEEK - Remember all assignments are

#29 due by Friday at midnight.

FUSION




April 2023

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
WEEK Spring
#30 Break
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Easter Spring —
Break
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Rl —
#31
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
WEEK
#32
30
WEEK =
#33

Important Dates

- Friday, March 7
Spring break begins

***WEEK #30 assignments will
remain open until 4-14-23***

- Monday, April 10
Last day of spring break

- Tuesday, April 11
School back in session

. Friday, April 21
First 3 weeks of Spring
Credit Recovery close
down.

- Remember all assignments are
due by Friday at midnight.

FUSION.



May/June 2023

Sun

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
I 2 3 4 5 6
WEEK Spri:i Credit
#33 Recovery
Ends
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
WEEK

#34
14 15 16 17 18 19 20

#35

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

W E K o —

#36

28 29 30 31 I 2 3

Day

FUSION

Important Dates

- Friday, May §
Last day of Spring
Credit Recovery

. Friday, June 2
Quarter 4 ends

- Remember all assignments are
due by Friday at midnight.



